NATIONAL Assessment Centre			5N09213000		
Date In: 30/3/21 16:35	Jeb description	1	Date &Time Complete	d Done	pì.
Rei No: MA/C72 2100 4085/h4	SAS e-filing		0	1	
Vch No: 5GR 5602C	E-mail (within Shrs	, A (C 2hrs)			-
D.O.A: 29/3/21 27:40	i-Motor Claim I	orm			
	i-Motor W/O (W	ithin: OD 2hrs, T	4hrs)		
OD : (P) ! Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploade	ed			
	Assessment/Surve	y Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by F	ax / Hand to (	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (		ed nederin i cerab kaloss	Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No:	386 7918 X	. INC( .	)/Non-INC(		
Owner / Driver: (		į.	Tel:	)	
Policy No: ( ) Per	riod: (	) (	Cover Type: (	).	
Confirmed by : (		Date:	Time:	)	
Insured/Driver Liability: ( %) [1	Note-Bst. Status (WC	): N: 0-20%	%; P: 21-79%. F:	30-100%]	1
		)/NO( )			
Excess: (\$ ) Loading: \$1,00	00()/\$2,000(	)			
General Remarks:	ところ かいた			200	
( ) Walk-In Customer: Customer's infor	rmation strictly Confi	A 100 CO	ASSESSMENT OF THE PARTY OF THE	irer.	
			1		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail Insure	A CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE P	( ) · To	wing Co: (		)
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); Invoice	EYES( )/NO			244E7758380	ower the
Remarks:- (INC hodine: 6788 6616)			Date&Time Comple	SQSV 3335 SQLDOT	e by
Apply for Transport Allowance ( )/C	Courtesy Car ( )	2000 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1			
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )				
2) Vo Ottook / 1 031 techan mapeeran	( )			The second secon	
	3000] ( )				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	3000] ( )				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	3000] ( )				quer's constant services
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	3000] ( )	The second of			garanta da sa
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	3000] ( )			W. Charles	garing and pro
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	3000] ( )				garan g Baran garan ga
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	3000] ( )				gent of the
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:	3000] ( )				garan gar
Date/Time Actions				Aut C	
July:  Actions  Actions	102455	Ave. Discourse of the SA Control	aration Checklist	Ant G	
July:  Date/Time Actions  MA2	102455	) AR : Accident l	Eporting (\$30);	And CS	
Date/Time Actions  MAC	2102455	) AR : Accident l 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe	Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); I	Ant (\$8)  NC (\$80)  \$40/\$45	
Date/Time Actions  MACIamant's Particulars:	12102455	) AR : Accident l 2) DA : Damage A 3) TF : Towing Fe	Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); I	And (S fitBil 3 0 NC (\$80)	
Date/Time Actions  MAC  Injury:  Date/Time Particulars:-  river/Owner:	2102455	AR: Accident I DA: Damage A DTF: Towing Fe DFT: Follow-Th DFT: Follow-Th For claiming as	Reporting (\$30); Seessment (\$100); I cough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) Single INC Only (wef 10 J.	Ans (S FicBil 3 o NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005)	
Injury:  Oute/Time / Actions  Luimant's Particulars: river/Owner:	2102455	AR: Accident I DA: Damage A TF: Towing Fe FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th For claiming as TR: Re-inspec	Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); I c rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) einst INC Only (wef 10 Julion	Ant (S HeBit 3 o NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30	
Injury:  Oute/Time / Actions  Injury:  Date/Time / Actions  MAC  Injury:  Injury:  Oute/Time / Actions  Injury:  Oute/Time / Actions	2102455	AR: Accident I DA: Damage A TF: Towing Fe FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th To claiming as TR: Re-inspec N1: Idac DA +	Reporting (\$30); ssessment (\$100); I cough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey) singt INC Only (wef 10 July) ion SMRT Survey	And CS FIGBIL  NC (\$80)  \$40/\$45  \$120  \$30  \$1,2005)  \$75	
Injury:  Date/Time Actions  Liminant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:  ontact No:  armaged Portion:	2102455	AR: Accident I DA: Damage A TF: Towing Fe FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th Tr: Follow-Th Tr: Follow-Th For claiming as TR: Re-inspec TN1: Idao DA + NTUC Additio	Reporting (\$30);  Issessment (\$100); I  frough Survey (Resurvey)  ginst INC Only (wef 10 Islien  SMRT Survey  and Services:	Ans (S FicBil 3 o NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 an 2005) \$75 \$160	
Date/Time Actions  Injury:  Date/Time Actions  MAC  Inimant's Particulars:-  river/Owner:  ontact No:  armaged Portion:	2102455	AR: Accident I DA: Darrage A TF: Towing Fe FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th Tr: Follow-Th Tr: Follow-Th For claiming as TR: Re-inspec NI: Idao DA + NTUC Addition OD.*  NS: Courtesy	Reporting (\$30);  ISSESSMENT (\$100); I  rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey)  sinst INC Only (wef 10 Julion  SMRT Survey  and Services:-	Ans (S FicBil 3 O NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$1,2005) \$75 \$160	
Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  MAC  Inimant's Particulars:  river/Owner:  ontact No:  arnaged Portion:	2102455	AR: Accident I DA: Darrage A TF: Towing Fe FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th FT: Glaiming as TR: Re-inspec NI: Idao DA + NTUC Addition OD* NS: Courtesy NG: Repair Ce NT: Fost Repair	Reporting (\$30);  Issessment (\$100); I  rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey)  sinst INC Only (wef 10 Julion  SMRT Survey  and Services:  Cer / Tpt Allowanue  cordination  it Inspection	NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$120 \$75 \$160	
Injury:  Date/Time: Actions  MAC  Injury:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	2102455	AR: Accident I DA: Darrage A TE: Towing Fe FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th TT: Follow-Th T	Reporting (\$30);  Issessment (\$100); I  rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey)  sinst INC Only (wef 10 Julion  SMRT Survey  and Services:  Cer / Tpt Allowanue  cordination  in Inspection  cet Excess Coordination	Story	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3  Injury:  Date/Time > Actions.	2102455	AR: Accident I DA: Darrage A TE: Towing Fe FT: Follow-Th FT: Follow-Th TT: Follow-Th T	Reporting (\$30);  Issessment (\$100); I  rough Survey rough Survey (Resurvey)  sinst INC Only (wef 10 Julion  SMRT Survey  and Services:  Cer / Tpt Allowance  condination  in Inspection  set Excess Coordination  (Non INC) against INC  ille	Ant (S High NC (\$80) \$40/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$35	2.1.

· . p/: 43



# SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
   This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
   Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for Investigation.
   This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

Date of Submission Date of Accident **Exact Location of Accident** Additional Location Information

Country/State of Loss

30/03/2021 16:35 (SGT) 29/03/2021 07:40 (SGT) Woodlands Ave 12, Singapore

Singapore

### **DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE**

Vehicle Registration Number

SGR5602C

INSURED/POLICYHOLDER

Is company?

Name Of Registered Owner

NRIC No

Email Address Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No

No

DIONIS CHUNG (ZENG WAN JING)

SXXXX678C

FJOHNNYC@YAHOO.COM

(Phone) +65-90679778

+65-90679778

VEHICLE PARTICULARS

Manufacturer

Model

Variant

Exact purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of

accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to

your vehicle?

Vehicle Category Transmission

CC

Mitsubishi

Lancer

Private use

No - Claiming third party

Private car

Auto

1600

INSURANCE COMPANY

Name of Insurance Company

Type of Coverage Fleet Policy

Policy Number

Cover Note Number

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Comprehensive

No

DMPCSNA00032452104

DRIVER

Name of Driver

NRIC No

CHEW CHOO PENG SXXXX490F

Accident report SN09213U000N

Page 1 of 11

Date Of Birth 20/08/1970 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 12/11/1988 Driving experience 32 YEARS AND 4 MONTHS Gender Male Mobile Number (Phone) +65-90022366 Alt, Phone Number **Email Address** FJOHNNYC@YAHOO.COM Address BLK 589C MONTREAL DR #12-132 Address complement Postcode 753589 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured Spouse Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collision - Head to Rear Weather Conditions Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident 2 Was anybody injured in the Accident? Yes Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? No Was any other material or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 1 Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? No DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT REFER TO STATEMENT.

#### ATTACHMENT(S)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

No
Was there any audio recorded?

No

# **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

 Vehicle Registration Number
 GBG7918X

 Vehicle Manufacturer

 Vehicle Model

 Vehicle Variant

 Vehicle Colour

 Vehicle Category
 Commercial vehicle

 Name of Driver
 ARUMUGAM KANNAN

 Work Permit No
 GXXXX051X

 Contact Number
 (Phone) +65-86935295

 Address



Address complement	
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	
Details of property damaged in accident	
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	

# INJURED PERSONS DETAILS

#### INJURED 1

Name of injured person

Address

Address Complement

Post Code

Approximate Age Years Old

Injuries Sustained

Injured person in which vehicle?

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

CHEW CHOO PENG

BODY

SGR5602C

Yes

No

#### SKETCH PLAN

### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Formmust be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that :

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time Sketch Plan	Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time	Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel				
Netch Flan						
	woodland Ave 1					
		A: 5GR 5602				
		8 : 585 7918				
	Weedlands Ave 12					

## Describe Circumstances of the Accident

			-0.00				Juncti	200		
ュ	5+0	ρ	at	the	traf	fic	high t	o f	wo	odland
Ave	12	b	Woo	dland.	s Ave	1	tracti	due	+0	Harton section
red	1:9	h+ /	Ou	t of	α	sudo	len,	I fel	t an	
impa	ct	from	bet	ind.	After	- Ah	e inch	dent	, I	
realiz	ed	veh	B	work	behind	Çel	Irded	onto	my	veh
rear	por	rtion .								
			-							
-					- 1000	1-37-				
ue oue										7/15/2005
	=9755557									
										1

# Declaration

We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (if driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

M

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel



Motor Private Car

MX1F

SN

R

DR0555P

Cov. Type:C

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1960
Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)
Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysia)

CERTIFICATE No.

DMPCSNA00032452104

Engine No.: 4G18HR6755

Cha. No.:JMYSTCS3A7U004493

Index Mark and Registration

SGR5602C

AUTOSAFE

Number of Vehicle

------

2. Name of Policy Holder

DIONIS CHUNG (ZENG WAN JING)

Effective date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purposes of the Regulations, Ordinance or Enactment (00:00:00)

12/02/2021

Named Drivers Ex Sect. I

Ex Sect. 1 - Age <= 25

Additional Ex Other than Named Drivers:

\$\$3,000.00

4. Date of Expiry of Insurance

11/02/2022

Ex Sect. 1 - Age >= 26

\$\$500.00

\* Age as at date of accident

EX ON WINDSCREEN .

\$\$100.00

5. Persons or Classes of Persons entitled to drive\*

(a) The Policyholder.

(b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his permission.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

#### 6. Limitations as to use:\*

Use for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. The policy does not cover use for hire or reward tuition driving test racing pace-making, reliability trial, speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade.

Excess whichever is applicable for losses occurring outside Singapore (Constructive Total Loss/Theft) will be doubled.

One time Waiver of Excess for the first S\$500 will apply to the Insured and Named Drivers in the event of Own Damage Claim at our Authorised Workshops for each Policy Year.

HIRE PURCHASE CO.: TECK WEI CREDIT PTE LTD AS HP OWNER

\* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

I/We hereby Certify that the policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

Please see reverse

For CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE. LTD.

Issued By: Tan Mingjie Authorised Officer

Authorised Signatory

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

ACCII	DENT DATE: 29	1.03/2001	(DD/MM/YYYY),	TIME: (DF40	_)(HH:MM)
LOCA	TION: WOOD	ANOS AV	E 12 TON	ARDS SLE	<u> </u>
1.	DETAILS OF VEH	MBER: SGE	16602 C	· G	To
4	c)POLICY NUM	BER: DAVECS	NA00052	452104	DE ATUEET
	f)TYPE:(SALOON g)VEHICLE CAT h)PURPOSE OF i) ARE YOU CLA	DEL: MIT SUB- N COUPE / MP EGORY: (PRIVAT USING AT ACCII IMING UNDER YO	V/VAN/LORRY E) COMMERCIA DENT TIME: PER	/ MOTORCYCLE / L / MOTORCYCLE SONAL COMM ANCE (YES/NO)	OTHERS)
2.	INSURED / POLI	CY HOLDER	à l	(MALE /	
	b)NRIC/FIN/PAS c)ADDRESS: 5	SSPORT: 3736 89C MONTI	ecal deiv	CONTACT: 90 E #12-132	S\$53589
18 13 14	* CONTINUE TO	3 d IF DRIVER A	LSO POLICY HOL	DER	
(Including driver)	DRIVER a)NAME: CHT	SSPORT: STO	ENG 27490F	(MALE /	EMALE) 02 2366
(3.7)	c) ADDRESS:	AS ABONT			
4.	f) YEARS OF DRIV WAS DRIVER A	N: (INDOOR / (O) VING EXPRERIEN AN EMPLOYEE (	OF THE INSURE	D'S COMPANY? (	YES (NO)
-	IF NO, RELATIO	ONSHIP OF THE	E DRIVER WITH RYRAINING/O	INSURED: SPG	USE
5.		CE: (DRY / WET		- · ·	
	WAS ANYBODY	INJURED (YES)	(OH	9	
7.	a)REPORTED TO			8	104
0			OLICE STATION:_		
* He of passenger (Including driver)	a) VEHICLE N	IMBER: GBG	7418X	MODEL: TOYOT	A HIACE
(Including driver)	b) DRIVER'S N	AME: APUSMU	GAM KANK	Ard OLO	RIESAE
(01) 9.	C) NRIC/FIN/P	ASSPORT: CLS-	FU-FU-T	_CONTACT:_40	1002 10
0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	d) VEHICLE NU			MODEL:	(94)
* No of passenger	al DRIVER'S N				12.
(Including driver)	f) NRIC/FIN/P	ASSPORT:		_CONTACT:	
$(\overline{})$		7%		¥a	100 E
8		email =	JACONUAP	@ YAHOO CE CAR @ GMO	M. COM
胜		fax =		(8)	*
38		VIDEO =	NO	84	